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Individual Meet Entries Report

Seton Homecoming Invitational 17-Dec-22 [Ageup: 11/1/2022] Yards

Location: Freedom Aauatic and Fitness Center

Seton Swimming Alumni [SALUM]
VA

# 1 Male Senior 200 Medley Relay A SALUM

Athletes 0

# 1 Male Senior 200 Medley Relay B SALUM

Athletes 0

# 2 Female Senior 200 Medley Relay A SALUM

Athletes 0

# 2 Female Senior 200 Medley Relay B SALUM

Athletes 0

# 7 Male Senior 50 Free
Shane Koehr (SR)
Daniel Koehr

Jerry Dalrymple (SR)
Christian Ceol

Evan Wilson (SR)
Seamus Koehr

Coach Patrick Mulhern
Coach Jerry Zadnik
Coach John Halisky
Coach Scott Kay

Athletes 10

# 8 Female Senior 50 Free
Lucy Garvey (SR)

Angie Testani (SO)

Mary O'Malley (SR)

Anne Konstanty (SR)

Teresa Bingham (SR)

Lucy Pennefather (SO)

Mary Clare Waldron (SR)

Céili Koehr (SR)

Athletes 8

# 9 Male Senior 1 Meter 6 Dives

Seamus Koehr

Athletes 1

X 1:55.00Y

X

X 2:00.00Y

X

X 2:05.00Y

X

X 2:07.00Y

PO XX X X X X

PO X X X X X

X

23.72Y
23.82Y
24.04Y
24.39Y
24.95Y
26.45Y
28.40Y
28.55Y

XNT

XNT

26.72Y
27.39Y
27.70Y
28.19Y
29.12Y
29.28Y
29.30Y
29.78Y

XNT
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Individual Meet Entries Report

Seton Homecoming Invitational 17-Dec-22 [Ageup: 11/1/2022] Yards
Seton Swimming Alumni [SALUM]

Female IE's: 8 Total Athletes: 18
Male IE's: 11

Total IE's: 19 Total RE's: 4



