Seton Swimming

Individual Meet Entries Report

Seton Homecoming Invitational 17-Dec-22 [Ageup: 11/1/2022] Yards Location: Freedom Aquatic and Fitness Center

Seton Swimming Alumni [SALUM]

VA

VA	
# 1 Male Senior 200 Medley Relay A SA	
	X
Athletes 0	
# 1 Male Senior 200 Medley Relay B Sa	ALUM X 2:00.00Y
	X
A.1.1.	
Athletes 0	
# 2 Female Senior 200 Medley Relay A	
	X
Athletes 0	
# 2 Female Senior 200 Medley Relay B	3 SALUM X 2:07.00Y
	X
A111 .	
Athletes 0	
# 7 Male Senior 50 Free	
Shane Koehr (SR)	X 23.72Y
Daniel Koehr	X 23.82Y
Jerry Dalrymple (SR)	X 24.04Y
Christian Ceol	X 24.39Y
Evan Wilson (SR)	X 24.95Y
Seamus Koehr	X 26.45Y
Coach Lynn Zadrill	X 28.40Y
Coach John Helichy	X 28.55Y
Coach John Halisky	X NT
Coach Scott Kay	X NT
Athletes 10	
# 8 Female Senior 50 Free	
Lucy Garvey (SR)	X 26.72Y
Angie Testani (SO)	X 27.39Y
Mary O'Malley (SR)	X 27.70Y
Anne Konstanty (SR)	X 28.19Y
Teresa Bingham (SR)	X 29.12Y
Lucy Pennefather (SO)	X 29.28Y
Mary Clare Waldron (SR)	X 29.30Y
Céilí Koehr (SR)	X 29.78Y
Athletes 8	
# 9 Male Senior 1 Meter 6 Dives	
Seamus Koehr	X NT

Seton Swimming

Individual Meet Entries Report

Seton Homecoming Invitational 17-Dec-22 [Ageup: 11/1/2022] Yards Seton Swimming Alumni [SALUM]

Female IE's:	8	Total Athletes:	18
Male IE's:	11		
Total IF'e	19	Total RF's	_